The following is a comprehensive directory of certified meter dealers and installers.

These professionals will provide meter installation services to ensure accurate

groundwater usage and monitoring, helping stakeholders meet regulatory requirements.

Steve Perigo

Gar-Bennett

Streamline

Avid Water

Fruit Growers Supply

Watson Ag
Green Valley Irrigation
Rain for Rent
Soult’s Pump
Kaweah Pump
Ag & Industrial Enterprises
Water Associates
Central Irrigation
Concepts and Control
Borges Irrigation
Laurel Ag
Valley Pump & Dairy Systems

Willits Pump Co

559-799-7270

559-896-0200
559-582-9336

559-897-1516
559-203-0750

559-486-1412
559-734-1923
661-588-9760

559-871-4050
559-564-3525

559-864-3551

559-834-1710

661-399-1724

559-686-876

559-747-0755

559-892-1527

661-764-5264

559-589-4496

559-623-6768

559-686-3470

559-310-6483

559-333-7703

559-594-5020

Porterville

Selma
Lemoore

Kingsburg
Tulare

Fresno
Visalia
Bakersfield

Porterville
Woodlake

Caruthers
Fresno
Bakersfield
Tulare
Visalia
Earlimart
Bakersfield
Tulare
Visalia
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Exeter

In addition to the acceptable meter list. The following meters are acceptable

Mc Mag 3000
Mc Mag 2000
AG 90



